IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
Mobile Sales AssistantICECARE-10C
Ŷ 10.1” TFT LCD with capacitive touch
Ŷ Intel® Bay Trail-M Celeron N2920 1.86GHz, Quad Core
Ŷ Powered by Windows® 8.1
Ŷ Built-in Bluetooth and Wi-Fi
Ŷ Build-in Front and optional rear camera

Weight 600g
Accessory AC adapter & AC Cable
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ICECARE-10C-R10 10.1” 1280x800, Intel® Bay Trail-M Celeron N2920 1.86GHz, DDR3 4GB, NGFF SSD64GB, USB3.0, mini HDMI, Micro SD, Camera, 802.11b/g/n, BT4.0
Optional Accessory List
Item Description
ICECARE-10C-KEYBOARD Keyboard with leather pouch
ICECARE-10C-3G WCDMA 3G module
ICECARE-10C-2014-V11
IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
Hospitality Service
Market Inquiry
Customer Service
Education
Applications
The ICECARE-10C is based on the new generation Bay Trail-M Celeron platform with Windows® 8.1 operating system. Featuring optional
3G function and integrated with a rage of wireless functions, this tablet PC allows easy and convenient transfer of information. This device is
suitable for following application:
Capacitive with 10
points multi touch